3-PIECE BALL VALVE V - 005
Design Application
Ball valves are designed and manufactured in the way ensuring
their  maximum  service  life  and  reliability.  They  meet  the
requirements of API 6D and EN 12516-1 Standards.
Ball valves of this design are used as shut-off elements. They
can be applied for aggressive and non-aggressive liquids, non-
poisonous and non-explosive gases except for gaseous fuels.

Ver. 12/2009
TYPE DESIGNATION
V-005 X Y Z M / F PN
V-005 – TYPE OF VALVE — BALL VALVE
X – CONNECTION TO PIPELINE
F....Flanged
B...Welded
T....Threaded
Y – ISO TOP FLANGE
-.....Without
M...With flange acc. to ISO 5211
Z – LOCK DEVICE OF HAND LEVER
-....Without
L...With lock device
M – MATERIAL OF BODY
CS...Carbon steel
AS...Alloyed steel
SS...Stainless steel
F – SPECIAL DESIGN
PN – NOMINAL PRESSURE
3-PIECE BALL VALVE V - 005
DN
PN 16, 25, 40, 63
d L1 L2 L3 f
(Rp) B H W EN ISO
5211
Weight
(kg)
8 11.2 130 65 65 1/4 12 81 126 F 03 1.5
10 12.6 130 70 60 3/8 12 81 140 F 03 2
15 16 130 75 75 1/2 15 84 147 F 03 3
20 20 150 90 85 3/4 17.5 87 147 F 03 4
25 25 160 100 90 1 19.5 93 154 F 04 5
32 32 180 110 110 1 1/4 21.5 99 154 F 04 8
40 38.1 200 125 120 1 1/2 21.5 114 218 F 05 11
50 50.8 230 150 140 2 22 122 218 F 05 15
65 65 290 190 185 2 2/2 27.5 150 252 F 07 20
80 80 310 220 205 3 32 161 252 F 07 29
100 100 350 270 240 4 35 180 292 F 10 48
125 131.7 400 330 - - - 210 292 F 10/F 12 67
150 159.3 480 430 270 6 36 240 350 F 12/ F14 95
200 207.5 600 460 - - - 295 350 F 14/F 16 170
250 259 730 559 - - - 355 390 F 16/F 25 200
300 308 850 635 - - - 410 390 F 16/F 25 237
I.B.C. PRAHA spol. s r.o., Karlštejnská 9, 252 25 Jinočany, Czech Republic
tel.: +420 251 006 111, fax: +420 251 006 222, e-mail: ibcpraha@ibcpraha.cz, web: www.ibcpraha.cz